ROOM SENSOR WITH DIGITAL DISPLAY RS-LCD
ATKINSON ELECTRONICS, INC. REV 12/06
14 West Vine Street Distributed by:
Murray, UT  84107
Phone (801) 262-6400,  1-800-261-3602
Fax (801) 261-3796, E-MAIL: cbdaei@atkinsonel.com
FEATURES
v Temperature Sensor

Phone (801) 262-6400,  1-800-261-3602
Fax (801) 261-3796, E-MAIL: cbdaei@atkinsonel.com
ORDERING INFORMATION MOUNTING OPTIONS
SM2-RS1000D T-30 room sensor, no legend
SM2-RS1010D T-30 room sensor with override
Switch
SM2-RS1101D T-30 room sensor with Set point,
vertical legend
SM2-RS-1111D T-30 room sensor with Set point,
override switch, vertical legend
SM2-TRIM RING Part # 594-61010-01. Available from
a STAEFA Distributer.
WIRING CONFIGURATION